Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.35
2:34.31
2:42.54
2:43.11
2:43.78

2:58.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.35
2:34.31
2:43.11
2:42.54
2:43.78

2:58.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346

271
268
206

WA Pts

346
320
271
274
268
206

Round

Round

Date

02/04/23
15/10/22
04/12/21
25/09/22
07/11/21
30/11/19

Date

02/04/23
15/10/22
25/09/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
30/11/19

Meet
Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Guildford City SC County Qualifier
Littlehampton SC September Sizzler
Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier

Meet

Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Littlehampton SC September Sizzler
Guildford City SC County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Arun 3
Crawley 2
Spectrum LC 3
Arun LC 3
Waterlooville 3
Spectrum LC Chichester 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Arun 3
Crawley 2
Arun LC 3
Spectrum LC 3
Waterlooville 3
Spectrum LC Chichester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



