Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.35	346	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun		3
2:34.31	320	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:42.54	274	F	04/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:43.11	271	F	25/09/22	Littlehampton SC September Sizzler	Arun LC		3
2:43.78	268	F	07/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
2:58.74	206	F	30/11/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Chichester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.35	346	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun		3
2:34.31	320	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:43.11	271	F	25/09/22	Littlehampton SC September Sizzler	Arun LC		3
2:42.54	274	F	04/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:43.78	268	F	07/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
2:58.74	206	F	30/11/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Chichester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS